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log poxnenus 2011 - 2014

CTapToBblii NPOTOKO

Hopmatne MC 12 +: 1:06.40 / Hopmatus KMC 10 +: 1:10.40 / Hopmatus | pa3psg 9 +: 1:14.90 / Hopmatus Il pa3spsg 9 +: 1:23.00 /
Hopmartus Il pa3pag 9 +: 1:33.00 / Hopmatus | oH. pa3psg 9 +: 1:47.00 / Hopmartus Il 1oH. pa3psag 9 +: 2:10.00 /

Hopmartus Il 1oH. pa3pag 9 +: 2:30.00

damnnusg, Nmsa
3annbiB 11z 4
3 EPMULUNHA Onecs
4 POIO3VMHA EceHus
5 INTBMHEHKO Enunsaceta

3annbiB 2 3 4

EFOPOBA Enusaseta
3AKNPOBA Bepa
KNMOEBA Japbs
EFOPOBA Mapus
MAJIbAHOBA KceHus
AJIMMOBA TartbsHa
HENOBVHA Bapsapa
HEYNMOPYK Cochus
3E/IEHKOBA Basnepus
BPO3HAKOBA Mapraputa
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3annbiB 3134

AHAPOCOBA EnusaseTta
KACTOPHOBA AnekcaHgpa
30TOBA EkaTepuHa
KOJIECHMKOBA Mapus
3BEPKOBA Codus
TOUW/TOBA Mapus
MATELIKAA AHacTtacus
KAPAHOBA AHacTtacus
YLWAKOBA AHacTtacus
CEMEHOBA Agzenb

o
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3annbiB 413 4

MBAHOBA Nununsa
AJNIEKCEEBA Bnaguncnasa
BAJIMIEBA Tamunna
CMUWPHOBA Mapus
CMETAHWNHA Hapexaa
MNOrognNHA KpuctmHa
CE[bIX Codums

NMAHOBA MwunaHa
YCTUMOBA Codhbs
KOMNCCAPOBA AHacTacusa

o
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2013 lhoH
2013 ItoH
2012  lhoH

2011 ItoH
2011 1l
2012 ItoH
2011
2013 1
2011 |
2012 1
2013 loH
2012 loH
2013 loH

2011
2013 1
2011 1
2013 1
2012 1
2013 1
2013 1
2011 1
2013 1
2012 1

2011 1
2011 1
2012

2011 1l
2011 kmcC
2011 1
2012 |l
2013 Il
2011
2011

KomaHga

MAC naTtnéopbs, Mocksa
CKIrMU (I'TY), Bnagmkaskas
LCI "Menbuep”, Coun

CK"BOCBOL", CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
CLLUOP "HOM "CKN®bI", MockBa
CKIrMU (I'TY), Bnagmkaskas
MATI "XoBpurHo", Mocksa
Ceummactep, OmcK

MKCLUOP "3anag" - >XemuyxunHa, Mocksa

MATI "XoBpurHo", Mocksa

CLUOP "Mocksu4", MockBa

CLLUOP "HOM "CKN®bI", MockBa
CK "Onumnus", l'ycb-XpycTasibHbll

CK MARLIN, MupHbIii

MATIT "XoBpuHo", MockBa

MATI "XoBpuHo", MockBa

MKCLUOP "BocTtok", MockBa

MBY "CLUOP no nnasaHuo", MbITULLN
APO Oro "BCO "AuHamo", AcTpaxaHb
MAYAO "AKOCL", KaHganakiwia

CLUOP "HOM "CKN®bI", MockBa
MKCLLOP "BocTtokK", MockBa

PCCL, AxyTck

CLL "MaHex", CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
Ceummactep, OmcK

CK RSO SwimTeam, LixuHBan

MATT "KOxHbIN", MocKBa

MBOY CLWW "AC "3apeube”, H. HoBroposa
CLUOP Ne 1, BopoHex

MBY "CLUOP no nnasaHuo”, MbITULLN
MATIT "HOxHbIR", MockBa

CK MARLIN, MupHbIiA

MATI "KOXHbIi", MockBa

3aAB0OYHOE BpeEMS

1:52.03
1:45.00
1:47.50

1:37.00
1:35.39
1:34.00
1:31.63
1:30.00
1:30.00
1:32.00
1:35.00
1:35.48
1:45.00

1:29.00
1:28.50
1:27.00
1:26.49
1:25.00
1:25.44
1:27.00
1:27.00
1:29.00
1:30.00

1:23.00
1:22.00
1:20.00
1:15.35
1:08.30
1:14.00
1:17.12
1:21.00
1:22.88
1:23.00

BacceiiH LIPBC "[juHamo"
50 meTpoB

https://swim4you.ru/

CucTema 3/1eKTPOHHOI PErMCTpaLun BpeMeHm

ALGE Timing

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75640
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