

8-9 АПРЕЛЯ 2023 **MOCKBA**









33 , 100m 2011 - 2014

09.04.202		, 100111						2011 201-
03.04.202		+: 1:06.40 /	10 +: 1:10.40	/ I	9 +: 1:14.90 /	ll	9 +: 1:23.00 /	
1		9 +: 1:33.00 /		9 +: 1:47.00 /	II .	9 +: 2:10.00 /	5 1. 1.25.00 /	
	III .	9 +: 2:30.00						
	,		/					
1	4		2212					4.50.00
3			2013	II	,			1:52.03
4			2013		(),			1:45.00
5			2012	II	"M ",			1:47.50
2	4							
0			2011	1 '	", -			1:37.00
1			2011	III	" " ,			1:35.39
2			2012	1	(),			1:34.00
2			2011	III	" ",			1:31.63
4			2013	III	,			1:30.00
5			2011	II	" "-	,		1:30.00
6			2012	III	" ",			1:32.00
7			2013	1	" ,			1:35.00
8			2012	1	" " .			1:35.48
9			2013	1 '	", -			1:45.00
3	4							
0			2011	III I	MARLIN,			1:29.00
1			2013	III	" ",			1:28.50
2			2011	III	" ",			1:27.00
3			2013	III	" ",			1:26.49
4			2012	III	II .	",		1:25.00
5			2013	III	11 11	",		1:25.44
6			2013	II	" ",	,		1:27.00
7			2011	III	" ".			1:27.00
8			2013	II	" ",			1:29.00
9			2012	III	,			1:30.00
4	4							
0			2011	III	" , -			1:23.00
1			2011	III	,			1:22.00
2			2012		RSO SwimTeam,			1:20.00
3			2011	II	" ",			1:15.35
4			2011		" "	", .		1:08.30
5			2011	II	1,			1:14.00
6			2012	 	. ,	",		1:17.12
7			2013	 	" ".	,		1:21.00
8			2011		MARLIN,			1:22.88
•			2011	'				

" " https://swim4you.ru/

50 ALGE Timing



Splash Meet Manager, 11.75640

9



2011





09.04.2023 12:03 -

1:23.00